
  
 
 

        St Dunstan’s Catholic School  

              Drayton Road, King’s Heath, Birmingham, B14 7LP 
 

              As we Grow With God, We Learn From Each Other 
 

 

 

Term Dates 2025-2026 
 

Autumn Term  

Tuesday 2nd September – Friday 26th October  

 

Half-term: Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October  

 

Monday 3rd November - Friday 19 December (1.30pm finish time) 

 

Spring Term 

 

Monday 5 January – Friday 14th February  

 

Half Term: Monday 16th February - Friday 20th February  

 

Monday 23rd February - Friday 27th March  

 

Summer Term 

 

Monday 13th April – Friday 23rd May 

 

Half-term: Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May  

 

Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July (1.30pm finish) 

 

School Closed: 

Friday 13th March 2026– Parents’ Consultation Day  

Monday 4th May 2026 – Early May Bank Holiday  

 

Inset Days: 

Monday 1st September 2026 

Friday 26th October 2026 

 

 

 


